
MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037 6 V 3 Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565

DUE TO EPA REGULATIONS REFEREES AND TIME KEEPERS MUST BE USED. TO BE ARRANGED BY COMPETITORS

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 9 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037 5 V 2 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833

2 Dave Verey RSSC 07786 371691 2 V 5 Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565

DUE TO EPA REGULATIONS REFEREES AND TIME KEEPERS MUST BE USED. TO BE ARRANGED BY COMPETITORS

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 9 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Ed Febvre Sportsman Storm 07572 275453 4 V 5 Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565

2 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833 5 V 3 Steve Duggan Labour Pool Tang Clan 07825 415388

3 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037 5 V 4 Ken Ford White Hart Select 07516 520292

4 Grant Melvin Sportsman Storm 07738 230687 3 V 5 Dave Verey RSSC 07786 371691

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 9 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037 5 V 0 Shaun Cottingham White Hart Waiters 07584 558785

2 Dave Verey RSSC 07786 371691 5 V 1 Luke Turnbull White Hart Select

3 Steve Duggan Labour Pool Tang Clan 07825 415388 4 V 2 Stevan Bird Sportsman Storm 07801 474218

4 Ken Ford White Hart Select 07516 520292 5 V 3 Rob Wadey RSSC 07393 182114

5 Ed Febvre Sportsman Storm 07572 275453 3 V 0 Mikey Parson Faulty Bam Bams 07522 868611

6 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833 4 V 3 Nick Larking Labour Pool Tang Clan 07415 900871

7 Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565 4 V 2 Steven Jezzard Faulty Bam Bams 07724 018389

8 Otis Pestano White Hart Waiters 07955 234541 0 V 4 Grant Melvin Sportsman Storm 07738 230687

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 7 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Mikey Parson Faulty Bam Bams 07522 868611 H V H Jason Jezzard Faulty Bam Bams 07506 170819

2 Dave Rogers RSSC 07788 215037 A V A Grant Melvin Sportsman Storm 07738 230687

3 Luke Turnbull White Hart Select H V H Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899

4 Rob Wadey RSSC 07393 182114 3 V 2 Daniel Ross White Hart Select 07818 453986

5 Ed Febvre Sportsman Storm 07572 275453 3 V 0 Anne-Marie Bloxham The Hart Breakers 07393 460295

6 Steve Della White Hart Waiters 2 V 3 Nick Larking Labour Pool Tang Clan 07415 900871

7 Steve Duggan Labour Pool Tang Clan 07825 415388 3 V 0 Steve MacDonald Rusty Boys 07484 661753

8 Katie Smith The Hart Breakers 07533 086692 A V A Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565

9 Steven Jezzard Faulty Bam Bams 07506 170819 3 V 0 Sue Ashton VIP Waffle Stompers 07796 050556

10 Stevan Bird Sportsman Storm 07801 474218 3 V 1 Phill Beall Faulty Bam Bams 07784 510352

11 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833 H V H Natasha Quorn Faulty Bam Bams 07969 064762

12 Ken Ford White Hart Select 07516 520292 3 V 2 Gary Hilton White Hart Select 07766 525887

13 Dave Verey RSSC 07786 371691 H V H Jazz Hitchman Faulty Bam Bams 07983 501493

14 Jo Kent White Hart Waiters 07917 352147 3 V 4 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037

15 Emily Botterill Faulty Bam Bams 077681 89601 0 V 4 Shaun Cottingham White Hart Waiters 07584 558785

16 Darren Rogers White Hart Select 07450 029167 0 V 3 Otis Pestano White Hart Waiters 07955 234541

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 5 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Natasha Quorn Faulty Bam Bams 07969 064762 H V H Nathan Baigent-West Darth Varder 07496 776329

2 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833 V BYE

3 Jo Kent White Hart Waiters 07917 352147 V BYE

4 Anne-Marie Bloxham The Hart Breakers 07393 460295 V BYE

5 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899 V BYE

6 Andy Walden RSSC 07599 027037 V BYE

7 Jazz Hitchman Faulty Bam Bams 07983 501493 V BYE

8 Phill Beall Faulty Bam Bams 07784 510352 V BYE

9 Sue Ashton VIP Waffle Stompers 07796 050556 V BYE

10 Darren Rogers White Hart Select 07450 029167 V BYE

11 Dave Rogers RSSC 07788 215037 V BYE

12 Ken Ford White Hart Select 07516 520292 V BYE

13 Dave Verey RSSC 07786 371691 V BYE

14 Emily Botterill Faulty Bam Bams 077681 89601 V BYE

15 Daniel Ross White Hart Select 07818 453986 V BYE

16 Grant Melvin Sportsman Storm 07738 230687 V BYE

17 Gary Hilton White Hart Select 07766 525887 V BYE

18 Katie Smith The Hart Breakers 07533 086692 V BYE

19 Jason Jezzard Faulty Bam Bams 07506 170819 V BYE

20 Pedro Campos White Hart Waiters 07783 938565 V BYE

21 Stevan Bird Sportsman Storm 07801 474218 V BYE

22 Steve Duggan Labour Pool Tang Clan 07825 415388 V BYE

23 Shaun Cottingham White Hart Waiters 07584 558785 V BYE

24 Ed Febvre Sportsman Storm 07572 275453 V BYE

25 Steve Della White Hart Waiters V BYE

26 Otis Pestano White Hart Waiters 07955 234541 V BYE

27 Steve MacDonald Rusty Boys 07484 661753 V BYE

28 Rob Wadey RSSC 07393 182114 V BYE

29 Mikey Parson Faulty Bam Bams 07522 868611 V BYE

30 Nick Larking Labour Pool Tang Clan 07415 900871 V BYE

31 Steven Jezzard Faulty Bam Bams 07506 170819 V BYE

32 Luke Turnbull White Hart Select V BYE

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 5 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames
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